
Sponsor the next generation of guided hearts, bright
minds, refined characters, and noble wills.

We are launching our Ramadan Fundraising Campaigns to raise $1,500,000

for Chaplaincy, Zakat Scholarships, Endowment, and the Seminary Campus.

Join the Campaign!
Scan the code to visit the donation page 

or use these alternative methods:

Venmo: @IOKDiamondbar

Zelle: give@instituteofknowledge.com

Mail: 1009 Via Sorella, Diamond Bar, CA 91789

Visit supportiok.com to learn more

Ramadan
May Allah accept your fast

Visit iokevents.com for more information  •  March 8th - Annual Fundraising Iftar  •  March 23rd - Sisters’ 
Taraweeh & Khatam al-Quran + MUHSEN Taraweeh night  •  March 24th - Khatam al-Quran

iokramadan.com
Your complete Ramadan
resource hub.

Start and end of Ramadan is subject to global moonsighting. This schedule is for Diamond Bar and its vicinity. We recommend a 
10 min imsak (time to stop eating) before fajr due to a slight variance in the exact timing of dawn (first light) observations.

2025 1446

RMDN. Date Day Fajr Iqama Sunrise Iqama 1:15 PM
Dhuhr Asr Iqama Maghrib Iqama Isha Iqama

0 Feb 28 Fri 5:12 AM 5:45 AM 6:20 AM 12:04 PM 4:08 PM 4:15 PM 5:48 PM 5:55 PM 6:57 PM 7:45 PM

1 Mar 1 Sat 5:11 AM 5:31 AM 6:19 AM 12:04 PM 4:08 PM 4:15 PM 5:49 PM 5:56 PM 6:57 PM 7:45 PM

2 Mar 2 Sun 5:09 AM 5:29 AM 6:18 AM 12:04 PM 4:09 PM 4:15 PM 5:49 PM 5:56 PM 6:58 PM 7:45 PM

3 Mar 3 Mon 5:08 AM 5:28 AM 6:16 AM 12:04 PM 4:10 PM 4:15 PM 5:50 PM 5:57 PM 6:59 PM 7:45 PM

4 Mar 4 Tue 5:07 AM 5:27 AM 6:15 AM 12:03 PM 4:10 PM 4:15 PM 5:51 PM 5:58 PM 7:00 PM 7:45 PM

5 Mar 5 Wed 5:06 AM 5:26 AM 6:14 AM 12:03 PM 4:11 PM 4:15 PM 5:52 PM 5:59 PM 7:01 PM 7:45 PM

6 Mar 6 Thu 5:04 AM 5:24 AM 6:13 AM 12:03 PM 4:12 PM 4:15 PM 5:53 PM 6:00 PM 7:01 PM 7:45 PM

7 Mar 7 Fri 5:03 AM 5:23 AM 6:11 AM 12:03 PM 4:12 PM 4:15 PM 5:54 PM 6:01 PM 7:02 PM 7:45 PM

8 Mar 8 Sat 5:02 AM 5:22 AM 6:10 AM 12:02 PM 4:13 PM 4:15 PM 5:54 PM 6:01 PM 7:03 PM 7:45 PM

9 Mar 9 Sun 6:02 AM 6:22 AM 7:10 AM 1:02 PM 5:13 PM 5:30 PM 6:54 PM 7:01 PM 8:03 PM 8:30 PM

10 Mar 10 Mon 6:00 AM 6:20 AM 7:09 AM 1:02 PM 5:14 PM 5:30 PM 6:55 PM 7:02 PM 8:04 PM 8:30 PM

11 Mar 11 Tue 5:59 AM 6:19 AM 7:07 AM 1:02 PM 5:14 PM 5:30 PM 6:56 PM 7:03 PM 8:05 PM 8:30 PM

12 Mar 12 Wed 5:58 AM 6:18 AM 7:06 AM 1:02 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:57 PM 7:04 PM 8:05 PM 8:30 PM

13 Mar 13 Thu 5:56 AM 6:16 AM 7:05 AM 1:01 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:58 PM 7:05 PM 8:06 PM 8:30 PM

14 Mar 14 Fri 5:55 AM 6:15 AM 7:03 AM 1:01 PM 5:16 PM 5:30 PM 6:58 PM 7:05 PM 8:07 PM 8:30 PM

15 Mar 15 Sat 5:54 AM 6:14 AM 7:02 AM 1:01 PM 5:17 PM 5:30 PM 6:59 PM 7:06 PM 8:08 PM 8:30 PM

16 Mar 16 Sun 5:52 AM 6:12 AM 7:01 AM 1:01 PM 5:17 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:07 PM 8:09 PM 8:30 PM

17 Mar 17 Mon 5:51 AM 6:11 AM 6:59 AM 1:00 PM 5:18 PM 5:30 PM 7:01 PM 7:08 PM 8:10 PM 8:30 PM

18 Mar 18 Tue 5:49 AM 6:09 AM 6:58 AM 1:00 PM 5:18 PM 5:30 PM 7:01 PM 7:08 PM 8:10 PM 8:30 PM

19 Mar 19 Wed 5:48 AM 6:08 AM 6:57 AM 1:00 PM 5:19 PM 5:30 PM 7:02 PM 7:09 PM 8:11 PM 8:30 PM

20 Mar 20 Thu 5:47 AM 6:07 AM 6:55 AM 12:59 PM 5:19 PM 5:30 PM 7:03 PM 7:10 PM 8:12 PM 8:30 PM

21 Mar 21 Fri 5:45 AM 6:05 AM 6:54 AM 12:59 PM 5:20 PM 5:30 PM 7:04 PM 7:11 PM 8:13 PM 8:30 PM

22 Mar 22 Sat 5:44 AM 6:04 AM 6:53 AM 12:59 PM 5:20 PM 5:30 PM 7:05 PM 7:12 PM 8:14 PM 8:30 PM

23 Mar 23 Sun 5:42 AM 6:02 AM 6:51 AM 12:58 PM 5:21 PM 5:30 PM 7:05 PM 7:12 PM 8:15 PM 8:30 PM

24 Mar 24 Mon 5:41 AM 6:01 AM 6:50 AM 12:58 PM 5:21 PM 5:30 PM 7:06 PM 7:13 PM 8:15 PM 8:30 PM

25 Mar 25 Tue 5:40 AM 6:00 AM 6:48 AM 12:58 PM 5:22 PM 5:30 PM 7:07 PM 7:14 PM 8:16 PM 8:30 PM

26 Mar 26 Wed 5:38 AM 5:58 AM 6:47 AM 12:58 PM 5:22 PM 5:30 PM 7:08 PM 7:15 PM 8:17 PM 8:30 PM

27 Mar 27 Thu 5:37 AM 5:57 AM 6:46 AM 12:57 PM 5:23 PM 5:30 PM 7:08 PM 7:15 PM 8:18 PM 8:30 PM

28 Mar 28 Fri 5:35 AM 5:55 AM 6:44 AM 12:57 PM 5:23 PM 5:30 PM 7:09 PM 7:16 PM 8:19 PM 8:30 PM

29 Mar 29 Sat 5:34 AM 5:54 AM 6:43 AM 12:57 PM 5:24 PM 5:30 PM 7:10 PM 7:17 PM 8:20 PM 8:30 PM

30 Mar 30 Sun 5:32 AM 5:50 AM 6:42 AM 12:56 PM 5:24 PM 5:30 PM 7:11 PM 7:18 PM 8:20 PM 8:45 PM


